
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Catherine Aguilar [catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
10/4/2018 9:05:08 AM 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Brian Boxer [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; Christina Erwin 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Addie Farrell 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Add i e Fa rre ]; 
t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com; N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com; m.samuelson@fehrandpeers.com; 
WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com; TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com; cejackson@cityofinglewood.org; 
dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org; rjk@kbblaw.com; mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org; fljackson@cityofinglewood.org; 
ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org; latwell@cityofinglewood.org; loren@mcadvise.com; 
GGOODMAN@dpw.lacounty.gov; dennis@mcadvise.com; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Via, Tay 
[tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Gershwin, Dan [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; DeRosa, David [david.derosa@aecom.com]; 
Chau, Raizalyn [Raizalyn.Chau@aecom.com]; Reel, David [David.Reel@aecom.com] 

Subject: Canceled: Murphy's Bowl: IBEC EIR Coordination Team -- CONFERENCE CALL 
Attachments: 10.03.18 IBEC EIR Coordination Agenda.docx 
Location: Conference Call (Call-In details below) 

Start: 10/4/2018 10:00:00 AM 
End: 10/4/2018 11:00:00 AM 
Show Time As: Free 

Importance: High 

Recurrence: (none) 

Hi all, 

Below is the go-to meeting details for our 10/4 conference call. 

Agenda is attached. 

Murphts Bowl: !BEC EIR Coordination Team 
Thu, Oct 4, 2018 iO:OO AM - 12:00 PM PDT 

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone, 

97G767BD 

You can also dial in using your phone" 
United States: +1 (646) 749-3122 

Access Code: 197-876-789 

Joining from a video-conferencing room or system? 

Dial: 67.217.95.2##197876789 

Cisco devices: 197876789@67.217. 95.2 

First GoToMeeting? Let's do a quick system check: 


